=
A o fodils/
Dyl
|

7%

TPON

OEMAPTAMEHT
CrMOPTA _
TOMCKOWM
OBJIACTH

CopeBHOBaHusi N0 NnasaHuio MepBeHCcTBO "feTckoi Slurm Cnoumpn'3 atan
Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

AuctaHuma 12
04.10.2024 - 11:53

Jesoukn, 100m bpacc

loa poxaexns 2011 - 2015
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 7, N'oa poxaenus 2014 - 2015

LLUAMNOBAJIOBA, Cogus
CYBOPOBA, EnnzaseTta
CYWKWNHA, XynaH
CYXAHOBA, AHacTtacus
UEPENAHOBA, EBa
BOJ/IOBYEBA, AHacTtacus
CABUVHA, KapuHa
UEBOTAPEBA, YnbsiHa
METPOBA, 2neoHopa
FOCYTIOBA, AunaHa

©CooOoO~NOUr~WNPEFO

3annbiB 2 n3 7, N'oa poxaenus 2014 - 2015

0 NAMWWNHA, Madwupa

1 TO®PMAHOBA, Mapraputa
2 CTEMNAHIOK, AHHa

3 CAJIAXYTANHOBA, AnvHa
4 WWNLWIKWNHA, AHHa

5 BOPUVHA, 3nnHa

6 JINMAPEBA, Knpa

7 OEPEBAHKWHA, Bacununca
8 MEJIbHNYYK, EkaTepuHa
9 XXAPKOBA, Buktopus

3annbiB 3 n3 7, N'oa poxaenus 2014 - 2015

0 BENAHUNHA, AHHa

1 PAKOBA, ApuHa

2 CVIKOPA, Hagexna

3 NAWMHNHA, MunaHa

4 KMPbAHOBA, AnekcaHgpa
5 PAKYHOBA, EkaTepuHa

6 MBAHOBA, Tamapa

7 MNOTHUNKOBA, JapuHa

8 CEJIESHEBA, Anuca

9 KA3AHLIEBA, Anuca

lop, poxaeHusa

15
15
15
14
15
15
15
14
14
15

14
14
14
14
15
15
14
14
14
14

15
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14

Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP NT
Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP 2:27.07
Onumnuk-Hosocnbupck 2:15.00
Tomckas Ob6nactHasa CLLUOP 2:09.38
Onumnuk-Hosocmbupck 2:08.15
Onumnuk-Hosocnbupck 2:09.00
Onumnuk-Hosocmbupck 2:11.11
LLikona nnasaHua Kponb 2:17.50
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuop NT
Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLUOP NT
Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP 2:06.67
Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP 2:05.21
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.llleBenesa 2:03.00
Tomckas ObnactHasa CLLUOP 2:00.00
FAY 0O HCO "CLIOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.H. 1:58.00
Onumnuk-Hosocmbupck 1:58.79
CLUOP UeHTp BBC 2:00.00
MBYAO CLU "AxTapb" 2:05.00
Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLUOP 2:05.59
Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP 2:07.45

FAY 0O CLUOP BogHbIx BUAOB criopTa Hosocnbupckas (1:55.006

Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLUOP 1:51.35
AHxepo-CymkeHck AHOCLL Nel 1:47.00
Tomckas ObnacTtHas Cuiop 1:44.00
KpaeBas CLU r.KpacHoapck 1:35.00
PEMWKC lMaBnto4veHko 1:37.50
Tomckas ObnacTtHas Cuiop 1:46.04
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.llleBenesa 1:50.00
Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP 1:53.15
Tomckass ObnactHas CLuop 1:55.10

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm
SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

LIBBC "3BE3/HbIIA"
BACCEVIH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region

05.10.2024 11:09 - CtpaHuua 1



=
/// ////‘.//-[7 ‘L"\/// o

R

OEMAPTAMEHT
CrMOPTA _
TOMCKOWM
OBJIACTH

TPON

CopeBHOBaHusi N0 NnasaHuio MepBeHCcTBO "feTckoi Slurm Cnoumpn'3 atan
Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

AductaHuua 12, Jesoykn, 100m Bpacc

3annbiB 4 n3 7, N'og poxaenus 2011 - 2013

2 MAKEEBA, Bacunuca

3 BOJIOWKO, AHHa

4 KABA, AnnHa

5 KY3HELOBA, Mapraputa
6 CEMEHOBA, KpuctuHa
7 BENO3EPOBA, Annca

3annbiB 513 7, Mo poxaeHna 2011 - 2013

MOCKBWHA, AHacTacusi
METPOBA, Mapus
WNbWHA, EnnsaseTta
BE/IOBA, Kupa
CONNO4OBHUMKOBA, Muna
KPACWVHA, AnnHa
UEMYPWHA, Codobs
FMABHOBA, Banepus
OAHWOBA, EceHus
CEMEHOBA, Mapus

©CooOoO~NOOOlLd~WNEFO

3annbiB 6 U3 7, o poxaeHna 2011 - 2013

0 CEMAHKO, KceHus

1 MHO3EMLEBA, CtehaHus
2 NMPOCBUPKWNHA, Coda

3 AJIEKCEEBA, AHacTtacus
4 UWEPBAKOBA, MunaHa

5 KOHOHOBA, Tancus

6 KY/IbMEHEBA, Banepus

7 JEMWKOBA, EkatepuHa

8 CUIKOPA, EkatepuHa

9 MOMYTAEBA, ApuHa

3annbiB 7 U3 7, o poxaeHna 2011 - 2013

KYMNEPLWITOX, AHHa
KOHOAKOBA, Codbs
LUEMKMHA, Banepus
BVPKO, Bepa
CUTHWKOBA, Bapsapa
MNATHNUA, Codobs
CAKYHOBA, Japbs
HOBUWKOBA, KceHus
NMTBNHOBA, NonnHa
AHOPEEBA, Anéna

©CoOoO~NOUMWNPEO

12
12
13
13
13
11

13
13
11
12
13
13
12
13
13
13

13
12
11
13
12
11
11
12
12
11

11
13
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11

LLikona nnasaHua Kponb
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop
Maypo Cwop-Crync
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop
MAY [0 CLU Nobega
LLikona nnasaHua Kposb

Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuiop
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenieBa
May Ao Cw "Kegp"

lay o Hco "Cwop Bec"
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuiop
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop
MBY O CLU "AHTapb"
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa

Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuiop

FAY 4O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.H.

CLU "Beppck"
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuiop
Maygo Cwop-Crync

FAY 4O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.H.

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
Tomckast ObnacTtHas CLLOP
Anxepo-CymxeHck AHOCLU Nel
PEMUKC MasniovyeHKo

2:17.03
1:56.56
1:53.00
1:53.21
2:16.00
2:27.60

1:46.93
1:45.00
1:42.00
1:40.00
1:38.71
1:39.26
1:41.39
1:44.00
1:45.21
1:47.00

1:37.79
1:37.36
1:35.00
1:30.52
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.83
1:35.85
1:37.59
1:38.50

FAY 0O CLUOP BoaHbIX BUAoB crnopta Hosocubnpckas 1:29.005

Maygo Cuwop-Crync

Maygo Cwop-Crync

Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP

Maygo Cuwop-Crync

MAY[O CLLUOP LIBBC n/6 /la3ypHbii
MAY[O CLLUOP LIBBC n/6 /la3ypHbii
dnamnHro Hosocmnbumpck

MAYO CLUOP LIBBC n/6 JlasypHblii
Maypo Cwop-Crync

1:26.00
1:23.00
1:21.55
1:16.00
1:17.00
1:22.00
1:25.00
1:28.00
1:30.00

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm
SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

BA

LIBBC "3BE3/HbIIA"
CCEVH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region

05.10.2024 11:09 - CtpaHuua 2



