

12





2011 - 2015

, 3. - 5.10.2024

, 100m

"3

04.10.	2024	- 11:53			, 100	
	1	7,	2014 - 2015			
0		,		15		NT
1		,		15		2:27.07
2		,		15	-	2:15.00
3		,		14		2:09.38
4		,		15	-	2:08.15
5 6 7		,		15	-	2:09.00
6		,		15	-	2:11.11
7		,		14		2:17.50
8 9		,		14		NT
9		,		15		NT
	2	7,	2014 - 2015			
0		,		14		2:06.67
1		,		14		2:05.21
2		,		14		2:03.00
2		,		14		2:00.00
4		,		15	н	1:58.00
5		,		15	-	1:58.79
6		,		14		2:00.00
7		,		14	11 11	2:05.00
8 9		,		14		2:05.59
9		,		14		2:07.45
	3	7,	2014 - 2015			
0		,		15		1:55.00
1		,		14		1:51.35
		,		14	- 1	1:47.00
2		,		14		1:44.00
4		,		14		1:35.00
5		,		14		1:37.50
6 7		,		14		1:46.04
		,		15		1:50.00
8		,		14		1:53.15
9		,		14		1:55.10

SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC







"3

, 3. - 5.10.2024

12,	, 100m		
4 7,	2011 2012		
2	2011 - 2013	12	2:17.03
3 ,		12	1:56.56
		13 -	1:53.00
4 ,		13	1:53.00
5 , 6		13	2:16.00
5 , 6 , 7 .		11	2:27.60
,			2.27.00
5 7,	2011 - 2013		
0 ,		13	1:46.93
1 ,	,	13	1:45.00
2 ,		11 " "	1:42.00
2 , , 3 ,		12 " "	1:40.00
4	,	13	1:38.71
5 ,		13	1:39.26
6,		12	1:41.39
7 ,		13 " "	1:44.00
8 , 9 ,		13	1:45.21
9 ,		13	1:47.00
6 7,	2011 - 2013		
		12	4.07.70
0 ,		13 12 " "	1:37.79
1 ,		11 " "	1:37.36 1:35.00
2 ,		13	1:30.52
Λ		12 -	1:30.02
5		11 " "	1:30.00
6		11	1:30.83
7		12	1:35.85
		12 - 1	1:37.59
8 , 9 ,		11	1:38.50
7 7,	2011 - 2013		
0 ,		11	1:29.00
1 ,		13 -	1:26.00
2 ,		11 -	1:23.00
3 ,		12	1:21.55
4 ,		-	1:16.00
5 ,		11 /	1:17.00
6 ,		11 /	1:22.00
7 ,		11	1:25.00
8 ,		12 /	1:28.00
9 ,	•	-	1:30.00